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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam
RECLAMATIO N Run Date:  9/10/2023
August 2023
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES  NATURAL | ACCUM * FULL
Day DONNELLS BEARDSLEY | roraL AF. CFS. | INFLOWCF.S | RIVER C.F.S ':gggRA’:L
RESERVOIR RESERVOIR -F.

1 62,409 92,887 155,296 -955 -481 1,389 908 2,286.3
2 62,604 92,415 155,019 277 -140 1,302 1,162 2,288.6
3 62,814 91,929 154,743 -276 -139 1,042 903 2,2904
4 63,002 91,410 154,412 -331 -167 1,288 1,121 2,292.6
5 62,956 91,067 154,023 -389 -196 998 802 2,294.2
6 62,601 90,955 153,556 -467 -235 1,231 996 2,296.2
7 62,438 90,633 153,071 -485 -245 1,206 961 2,298.1
8 62,263 90,320 152,583 -488 -246 1,164 918 2,299.9
9 62,092 89,902 151,994 -589 -297 983 686 23013
10 61,996 89,360 151,356 -638 -322 932 610 2,302.5
1 61,805 88,937 150,742 -614 -310 1,105 795 2,304.1
12 0 -150,742 -75,998 945 0 2,304.1
13 62,835 87,012 149,847 149,847 75,547 1,047 0 2,304.1
14 62,932 86,457 149,389 -458 -231 1,199 968 2,306.0
15 62,685 86,087 148,772 617 -311 1,555 1,244 2,308.4
16 62,472 85,842 148,314 -458 -231 1,627 1,396 23112
17 62,538 85,392 147,930 -384 -194 1,360 1,166 23135
18 62,969 84,575 147,544 -386 -195 1,154 959 23154
19 62,801 84,290 147,091 -453 -228 1,012 784 2,317.0
20 62,455 84,127 146,582 -509 -257 952 695 23184
21 62,697 83,694 146,391 -191 -9 1,007 911 2,320.2
22 62,923 83,201 146,124 -267 -135 923 788 2,321.7
23 62,877 82,854 145,731 -393 -198 1,065 867 23235
24 62,613 82,595 145,208 -523 -264 989 725 2,324.9
25 62,096 82,568 144,664 -544 274 1,114 840 2,3266
26 61,771 82,340 144,111 -553 -279 1,019 740 2,328.0
27 61,368 82,153 143,521 -590 -297 933 636 23293
28 60,742 82,159 142,901 -620 -313 1,077 764 2,330.8
29 60,295 81,937 142,232 -669 -337 1,334 0 2,330.8
30 59,842 81,709 141,551 -681 -343 970 627 2,332.0
31 59,747 81,034 140,781 -770 -388 1,071 683 23334

Totals -15,470 24,655

Acre - Feet 48,903

* October 1, 2022 to date



